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1 E Brigandine, Medium Torso Armor
Don: 30 secs; Holdout: -4; Reaction Pen.-2

1,800 20 lb 1,800 20 lb LTIA5

1 E Brigandine, Light Arm Armor
Don: 15 secs; Holdout: -2; Reaction Pen.-1

450 5 lb 450 5 lb LTIA8

1 E Brigandine, Light Leg Armor
Don: 30 secs; Holdout: -2; Reaction Pen.-1

900 10 lb 900 10 lb LTIA10

1 E Sabatons, Light Plate 
Don: 10 secs; Holdout: -4

100 0.8 lb 100 0.8 lb LTIA16

1 E Gauntlets, Light Plate 
Don: 10 secs; Holdout: -4; Gives Ham-Fisted 2 (p. B138).

100 0.8 lb 100 0.8 lb LTIA15

1 E Plate, Medium Pot Helm, Padded
Don: 9 secs; Holdout: -6; Reaction Pen.-1

510 5.2 lb 510 5.2 lb LTIA13

1 E Segmented Plate, Heavy Lobsterback 36 0.84 lb 36 0.84 lb

1 E Plate, Medium Bevor
Don: 3 secs; Holdout: -6; Reaction Pen.-1

125 1 lb 125 1 lb LTIA15

1 E If you have Armor Mastery add: 0 0 lb 375 0 lb

1 - Layered Cloth, Light Arm Armor
Don: 10 secs; Holdout: 0; Flexible and susceptible to blunt trauma (p. 
B379)

75 6 lb 75 6 lb LTIA7

1 - Layered Cloth, Light Leg Armor
Don: 20 secs; Holdout: 0; Flexible and susceptible to blunt trauma (p. 
B379)

150 12 lb 150 12 lb LTIA10

1 - Layered Cloth, Light Torso Armor
Don: 20 secs; Holdout: 0; Flexible and susceptible to blunt trauma (p. 
B379)

150 12 lb 150 12 lb LTIA4

# ? Equipment (43.64 lb; $4,396) $ W ∑ $ ∑ W Ref

Natural Kick 8 No 1d-2 cr C,1

Natural Kick w/Boots 8 No 1d-1 cr C,1

Natural Punch 10 8 1d-3 cr C

Melee Weapons Usage Lvl Parry Block Damage Reach ST

Fatigue/Hit Points

-50Dead:
-40Check #4:
-30Check #3:
-20Check #2:
-10Check #1:

0Collapse:
3Reeling:

10Basic HP:
Current HP:

-10Unconscious:
0Collapse:
3Tired:

10Basic FP:
Current FP:

Hit Location

5
6
3
3
3
3
5
5
3
3
0
9
0

DR

-3
-5
-4
-4
-2
-2
-3
0

-2
-2
-5
-7
-9
-

Vitals
Neck
Foot
Hand

Left Leg
Left Arm

Groin
Torso

Right Arm
Right Leg

Face
Skull
Eye

Where

-
17-18

16
15

13-14
12
11

9-10
8

6-7
5

3-4
-

Roll

Lifting & Moving Things

1,000 lbShift Slightly:
300 lbCarry On Back:
480 lbRunning Shove & Knock Over:
240 lbShove & Knock Over:
160 lbTwo-Handed Lift:

40 lbOne-Handed Lift:
20 lbBasic Lift:

Encumbrance, Move & Dodge

41200 lbX-Heavy (4)
52120 lbHeavy (3)
6360 lb• Medium (2)
7440 lbLight (1)
8520 lbNone (0)

DodgeMoveMax LoadLevel
Attributes

1dsw:1d-2thr:
10Touch:
10Taste & Smell:
10Hearing:
10Vision:
10Perception:

5Basic Move:
5Basic Speed:

10Fright Check:
10Will:
10Health (HT):
10Intelligence (IQ):
10Dexterity (DX):
10Strength (ST):

150 Points

150Unspent:
0Spells:
0Skills:
0Quirks:
0Disadvantages:
0Advantages:
0Attributes:
0Race:

Description

RightHand:
Light BrownSkin:
GreyEyes:
Blond, Wavy, MediumHair:

3TL:
+0Size:
119 lbWeight:
6' 1"Height:

June 1Birthday:
17Age:
FemaleGender:
HumanRace:
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Feb 12, 2018Created On:
Campaign:

NemoPlayer:
Identity

Religion:
Title:
Name:

Portrait


